
RANK COUNTRY SURNAME NAME 1 2 3 ST 1 2 3 KN RESULTS

1 GERMANY FÜRST LOUIS 95 95 93 283 97 96 96 289 572

2 FRANCE DEBENNE THOMAS 98 90 95 283 94 100 95 289 572

3 GERMANY KLÖCKERS MARIUS 94 92 98 284 98 91 93 282 566

4 GERMANY HÜGLER BENJAMIN 91 94 91 276 98 94 97 289 565

5 SWISS ARNOLD CHRISTOF 92 93 91 276 95 96 96 287 563

6 SWISS BACHOFNER SVEN 89 94 94 277 96 94 96 286 563

7 SWISS BRÜSCHWEILER JOEL 91 93 89 273 95 95 98 288 561

8 SWISS BAUMGARTNER JOËLLE 88 89 93 270 98 94 97 289 559

9 FRANCE MESSIASSE JULIEN 93 94 91 278 96 92 91 279 557

10 SWISS HURSCHLER MONIKA 90 85 95 270 93 97 96 286 556

11 FRANCE DHALLUIN MICHAÊL 90 93 93 276 91 94 95 280 556

12 FRANCE ROETTELÉ LISA 96 91 91 278 90 96 92 278 556

13 FRANCE BOGARD FLORIANE 90 91 90 271 93 94 93 280 551

14 SWISS WEHLE SVENJA 93 86 92 271 92 93 92 277 548

15 GERMANY SCHIFF CARSTEN 91 90 91 272 94 92 90 276 548

16 SWISS PISÀ YORIC 86 89 90 265 93 91 92 276 541

17 FRANCE HAMELIN COLINE 91 94 93 278 80 91 90 261 539

18 FRANCE COQUILLON YONIS 81 91 84 256 94 93 91 278 534

19 GERMANY MÜLLER INGOLF 86 89 87 262 91 88 90 269 531

IAU WORLD CUP - MATCH CROSSBOW
STRASBOURG

FRIDAY 12TH SEPTEMBER 2025
30M OPEN CLASS (4)



RANK COUNTRY SURNAME NAME 1 2 3  KN RESULTS BAR

1 SWISS BAUMGARTNER JOËLLE 98 94 97 289 17

2 GERMANY HÜGLER BENJAMIN 98 94 97 289 15

3 GERMANY FÜRST LOUIS 97 96 96 289

4 FRANCE DEBENNE THOMAS 94 100 95 289

5 SWISS BRÜSCHWEILER JOEL 95 95 98 288

6 SWISS ARNOLD CHRISTOF 95 96 96 287

7 SWISS HURSCHLER MONIKA 93 96 97 286

8 SWISS BACHOFNER SVEN 96 94 96 286

9 GERMANY KLÖCKERS MARIUS 98 91 93 282

10 FRANCE DHALLUIN MICHAÊL 91 94 95 280

11 FRANCE BOGARD FLORIANE 93 94 93 280

12 FRANCE MESSIASSE JULIEN 96 92 91 279

13 FRANCE ROETTELÉ LISA 90 96 92 278

14 FRANCE COQUILLON YONIS 94 93 91 278

15 SWISS WEHLE SVENJA 92 93 92 277

16 SWISS PISÀ YORIC 93 91 92 276

17 GERMANY SCHIFF CARSTEN 94 92 90 276

18 GERMANY MÜLLER INGOLF 91 88 90 269

19 FRANCE HAMELIN COLINE 80 91 90 261

IAU WORLD CUP - MATCH CROSSBOW
STRASBOURG

FRIDAY 12TH SEPEMBER 2025
30M OPEN CLASS (4)



RANK COUNTRY SURNAME NAME 1 2 3  ST RESULTS

1 GERMANY KLÖCKERS MARIUS 94 92 98 284

2 FRANCE DEBENNE THOMAS 98 90 95 283

3 GERMANY FÜRST LOUIS 95 95 93 283

4 FRANCE HAMELIN COLINE 91 94 93 278

5 FRANCE MESSIASSE JULIEN 93 94 91 278

6 FRANCE ROETTELÉ LISA 96 91 91 278

7 SWISS BACHOFNER SVEN 89 94 94 277

8 FRANCE DHALLUIN MICHAÊL 90 93 93 276

9 GERMANY HÜGLER BENJAMIN 91 94 91 276

10 SWISS ARNOLD CHRISTOF 92 93 91 276

11 SWISS BRÜSCHWEILER JOEL 91 93 89 273

12 GERMANY SCHIFF CARSTEN 91 90 91 272

13 SWISS WEHLE SVENJA 93 86 92 271

14 FRANCE BOGARD FLORIANE 90 91 90 271

15 SWISS HURSCHLER MONIKA 90 85 95 270

16 SWISS BAUMGARTNER JOËLLE 88 89 93 270

17 SWISS PISÀ YORIC 86 89 90 265

18 GERMANY MÜLLER INGOLF 86 89 87 262

19 FRANCE COQUILLON YONIS 81 91 84 256

IAU WORLD CUP - MATCH CROSSBOW
STRASBOURG

FRIDAY 12TH SEPEMBER 2025
30M OPEN CLASS (4)


